
Master Territory Map

Chris Lyons – Ohio Valley
248-496-4795
clyons@repworx.net 

William Ogden– Great Lakes West 
616-201-5878
bogie@repworx.net

Mike Fisher– Wisconsin
920-360-8181
mfisher@repworx.net

Morgan Kreitz– Illinois
248-915-0483
mkreitz@repworx.net

Michigan Region
Keith Meadows – President 
248-496-7468
kmeadows@repworx.net

Kathleen Boudreau – Vice President of Sales
248-821-9632
kboudreau@repworx.net

John Sims – Vice President of Business 
Development
616-283-8490
jsims@repworx.net
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Deah Udell – Minnesota
612-718-2222 
dudell@repworx.net

Cathy Buse – Midwest Central
952-567-1374
cbuse@repworx.net

Amanda Dozier – Kentucky
502-592-5135
adozier@repworx.net

Matt Beaudry – Illinois
413-348-5212
mbeaudry@repworx.net

Lisa Thompson – Kentucky
502-523-9600
lthompson@repworx.net

Chris Sarniak – Great Lakes East
586-850-0581
csarniak@repworx.net
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William McMillen – Corporate Accounts 
248-705-5734
wmcmillen@repworx.net

Logan Luce – Indiana & Southern
 Illinois
317-657-6006
lluce@repworx.net
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